IWA Industrial Co ., Limited                          www.iwaindustrial.com
2P Plastic Solenoid Valve
2P 06
Series Code
2P : Plastic Steel
Solenoid Valve
订购码 Ordering Code
规格 Specification
AC220V
Model 2P025-06 2P025-08 2P160-15 2P200-20 2P250-25
Body Material Engineering plastic steel
Control Method Direct acting
Pipe Size 1/8” 1/4”  1/2”  3/4”  1”
Orifice(mm) 2.5mm 16mm 20mm 25mm
Applicable Medium Air, Water, Oil, Gas
Pressure Range 0.0~0.7MPa
Medium Temperature -5℃~80℃ (NBR)
 Specified Voltage DC12V, DC24V, AC24V,AC110V  AC220V,AC380V
Operating Voltage Range ±10%
Material of Oil Seal NBR, EPDM or VITON
Install Method Horizontal Installation
Voltage:
DC12V
DC24V
AC24V
AC36V
AC110V
AC220V
AC380V
Port Size:
06: 1/8”
08: 1/4”
15: 1/2”
20: 3/4”
25: 1”
025
Aperture
025:2.5mm
160:16mm
200:20mm
250:25mm